
Profile 

Dr Baby Rani Bommadevara 

<Photo> 

Designation : Asst 

Professor 
 

Department: 

Economics 
 

Date of Birth  

E-Mail ID 

b.babyrani@gmail

.com 

 

Mobile: 

9948102726 
 

Education: 

Details Year Institution 
Percentage/Gra

de 

UG 1995 Maris Stella College 68 

PG 1997 Maris Stella College 73 

M.Phil.    

Ph.D. 2015 Acharya Nagarjuna University  

Experience: 

Period Designation Institution / Organization 

1998-2001 Lecturer Maris Stella College 

2002 till date Asst Professor Andhra Loyola College 

   

   

Courses Taught: 

Year Title(s) of the Courses 

2017-2018 

 

2018-2019 

Indian Economy, Macro Economics, Quantitative Methods And Statistical 

Application 

Public Finance, Rural and Farm Credit, Macro Economics,  

2019-2020 Macro Economics,  Statistical Methods for Economics, Banking 

2020-2021 Public Economics, Statistical Methods for Economics, Banking 

2021-2022 Developmental Economics, Statistical Methods for Economics, Banking, Insurance 



2022-2023 Developmental Economics, Statistical Methods for Economics, Banking, Insurance 

Research Profile:  

Research Area: Micro Finance 

Research Publications:  < Provide Link>  

https://ijfans.org/issue?volume=Volume%2011&issue=Issue%209&year=2022 

 

Patents, if any : <Link> 

Google Scholar <Link> 

SCOPUS  ID:   

ORCID ID:  

Research Guideship <Provide Details> 

Year 

Number 

of 

Scholars 

University Pursuing / Completed 

2017-2018 

2018-2019 

   

2019-2020    

2020-2021    

2021-2022    

2022-2023    

Professional Development Activities – Participations 

<Details of FDP / PDP / Seminars /Conferences etc.> 

Year Programme Number 

2017-2018 

 

 

2018-2019 

International Conference 

National Seminar 

International Conference                                                                                

 

01 

01 

 

01 

2019-2020 International Conference 

National Seminars 

 

01 

02 

2020-2021 International Webinars 

National Webinars 

FDP 

03 

08 

01 

 

2021-2022 

 

Workshops 

National Webinar 

 

02 

01 

2022-2023 National seminars 04 

Awards / Achievements  

Year Nature of the Award Regional / National / Awarded by 



 

 

International 

2017-2018 

2018-2019 

  

2019-2020   

2020-2021   

2021-2022   

2022-2023   


