Profile

Dr Baby Rani Bommadevara

Designation: Asst

Professor

Department:

Economics

<Photo> Date of Birth

E-Mail ID

b.babyrani@gmail

.com

Mobile:

9948102726

•	•					
H'	rh	177	ര	ıtı	or	•

Details	Year	Institution	Percentage/Gra de
UG	1995	Maris Stella College	68
PG	1997	Maris Stella College	73
M.Phil.			
Ph.D.	2015	Acharya Nagarjuna University	

		er		

Period	Designation	Institution / Organization
1998-2001	Lecturer	Maris Stella College
2002 till date	Asst Professor	Andhra Loyola College

C	Courses	Taught:	

_	
Year	Title(s) of the Courses
2017-2018	Indian Economy, Macro Economics, Quantitative Methods And Statistical
	Application
2018-2019	Public Finance, Rural and Farm Credit, Macro Economics,
2019-2020	Macro Economics, Statistical Methods for Economics, Banking
2020-2021	Public Economics, Statistical Methods for Economics, Banking
2021-2022	Developmental Economics, Statistical Methods for Economics, Banking, Insurance

Developmental Economics, Statistical Methods for Economics, Banking, Insurance 2022-2023

Research Profile:

Research Area: Micro Finance

Research Publications: < **Provide Link>**

https://ijfans.org/issue?volume=Volume%2011&issue=Issue%209&year=2022

Patents, if any: <Link>

Google Scholar <Link>

SCOPUS ID:

ORCID ID:

Research Guideship < Provide Details>

Year	Number of Scholars	University	Pursuing / Completed
2017-2018			
2018-2019			
2019-2020			
2020-2021			
2021-2022			
2022-2023			

Professional Development Activities – Participations

<Details of FDP / PDP / Seminars /Conferences etc.>

Year	Programme	Number
2017-2018	International Conference	01
	National Seminar International Conference	01
2018-2019		01
2019-2020	International Conference	01
	National Seminars	02
2020-2021	International Webinars	03
	National Webinars	08
	FDP	01
2021-2022	Workshops	02
	National Webinar	01
2022-2023	National seminars	04
Awards / Ad	phievements	

Year	Nature of the Award Regional / National /	Awarded by
------	---	------------

	International
2017-2018	
2018-2019	
2019-2020	
2020-2021	
2021-2022	
2022-2023	